Effective 07-08-18
Supercedes 03-24-17
VERTICAL SOLID SHAFT WPI
HIGH THRUST with "P" BASE - LOW VOLTAGE
AMRCED (MAX-VSP™) NEMA PREMIUM [VSP]*
APPLICATIONS:
z Deep Well Turbine Pumps z Irrigation z Fire Pumps*
z Fluid Handling Systems z Water/Wastewater

DOWN
THRUST
(lbs.)
BD DIM
(in.)
APPROX.
Shipping
WT. (lbs.)
VSP0154FP 15 1800 254VP 93.0 83.0 18.2 3,350 10.00 309
VSP0204FP 20 1800 256VP 93.0 83.0 24.3 3,350 10.00 330
VSP0254FP 25 1800 284VP 93.6 85.0 29.4 3,350 10.00 425
VSP0304FP 30 1800 286VP 94.1 86.0 34.7 3,350 10.00 465
VSP0404FP 40 1800 324VP 94.1 86.0 46.3 5,700 16.50 634
VSP0504FP 50 1800 326VP 94.5 85.0 58.5 5,700 16.50 689
VSP0604FP 60 1800 364VP 95.0 85.0 69.5 6,000 16.50 791
VSP0606FP 60 1200 404VP 94.5 85.5 69.5 9,000 16.50 1,094
VSP0754FP 75 1800 365VP 95.0 86.0 86.0 6,000 16.50 877
VSP0756FP 75 1200 405VP 94.5 86.5 86.0 9,000 16.50 1,239
VSP1004FP 100 1800 404VP 95.4 85.5 115 7,900 16.50 1,133
VSP1006FP 100 1200 444VP 95.0 82.0 120 12,000 16.50 1,450
VSP1254FP 125 1800 405VP 95.4 84.5 145 7,900 16.50 1,158
VSP1256FP 125 1200 445VP 95.0 82.0 150 11,900 16.50 1,650
VSP1504FP 150 1800 444VP 95.0 86.0 172 10,700 16.50 1,530
VSP1506FP 150 1200 445VP 95.4 82.5 178 11,800 16.50 1,890
VSP2004FP 200 1800 445VP 95.0 86.5 228 10,700 16.50 1,820
VSP2006FP 200 1200 447VP 95.4 83.0 236 14,900 20.00 2,130
VSP2504FP 250 1800 447VP20 95.8 86.5 283 13,400 20.00 1,940
VSP2506FP 250 1200 449VP 95.8 83.0 295 14,700 20.00 2,660
VSP3004FP 300 1800 447VP 95.8 87.5 335 13,400 20.00 2,470
VSP3006FP 300 1200 449VP 94.7 79.0 375 11,360 20.00 3,320
VSP3504FP 350 1800 447VP 95.8 88.0 388 13,300 20.00 2,900
VSP4004FP 400 1800 449VP 95.8 88.5 442 13,200 20.00 3,320
Notes:
* Fire Pump available as made to order. Fire Pump Certificate complies with ANSI/UL 1004-5. Certificate# 20120717 - EX6569.
(1) Delivery for Fire Pump Duty motor (Catalog Number + FP) is standard 5 - 10 working days after receipt of order if standard motor is in stock.
(2) Fire Pump Duty Motor pricing includes: adding UL nameplate, restamping original nameplate to new "VSP_FP" catalog number.

DOWN
THRUST
(lbs.)
BD DIM
(in.)
APPROX.
Shipping
WT. (lbs.)
VSP0154 15 1800 254VP 93.0 83.0 18.2 3,350 10.00 309
VSP0204 20 1800 256VP 93.0 83.0 24.3 3,350 10.00 330
VSP0254 25 1800 284VP 93.6 85.0 29.4 3,350 10.00 425
VSP0304 30 1800 286VP 94.1 86.0 34.7 3,350 10.00 465
VSP0404 40 1800 324VP 94.1 86.0 46.3 5,700 16.50 634
VSP0504 50 1800 326VP 94.5 85.0 58.5 5,700 16.50 689
VSP0604 60 1800 364VP 95.0 85.0 69.5 6,000 16.50 791
VSP0606 60 1200 404VP 94.5 85.5 69.5 9,000 16.50 1,094
VSP0754 75 1800 365VP 95.0 86.0 86.0 6,000 16.50 877
VSP0756 75 1200 405VP 94.5 86.5 86.0 9,000 16.50 1,239
VSP1004 100 1800 404VP 95.4 85.5 115 7,900 16.50 1,133
VSP1006 100 1200 444VP 95.0 82.0 120 12,000 16.50 1,450
VSP1254 125 1800 405VP 95.4 84.5 145 7,900 16.50 1,158
VSP1256 125 1200 445VP 95.0 82.0 150 11,900 16.50 1,650
VSP1504 150 1800 444VP 95.0 86.0 172 10,700 16.50 1,530
VSP1506 150 1200 445VP 95.4 82.5 178 11,800 16.50 1,890
VSP2004 200 1800 445VP 95.0 86.5 228 10,700 16.50 1,820
VSP2006(4) 200 1200 447VP 95.4 83.0 236 14,900 20.00 2,130
VSP2504(4) 250 1800 447VP 95.8 86.5 283 13,400 20.00 1,940
VSP2506(4) 250 1200 449VP 95.8 83.0 295 14,700 20.00 2,660
VSP3004(4) 300 1800 447VP 95.8 87.5 335 13,400 20.00 2,470
VSP3006(4) 300 1200 449VP 94.7 79.0 375 11,360 20.00 3,320
VSP3504(4) 350 1800 447VP 95.8 88.0 388 13,300 20.00 2,900
VSP3506(4) 350 1200 5009VP 95.8 84.5 405 33,900 24.50 4,050
VSP4004(4) 400 1800 449VP 95.8 88.5 442 13,200 20.00 3,320
VSP4006(4) 400 1200 5009VP 95.8 85.0 460 33,800 24.50 4,270
VSP4504(4) 450 1800 5009VP 96.2 89.1 492 31,000 24.50 4,050
VSP4506 450 1200 5806VP 95.8 84.7 519 33,600 30.00 5,310
VSP5004(4) 500 1800 5009VP 96.2 89.2 546 30,900 24.50 4,170
VSP5006 500 1200 5806VP 95.8 85.4 572 33,500 30.00 5,430
VSP6004 600 1800 5808VP 96.2 90.6 645 30,400 30.00 5,470
VSP6006 600 1200 5808VP 95.8 85.0 690 33,300 30.00 5,600
VSP7004 700 1800 5810VP 96.2 91.1 748 30,200 30.00 5,880
VSP7006 700 1200 5808VP 95.8 85.7 798 33,100 30.00 5,830
VSP8004 800 1800 5810VP 96.2 91.0 856 30,100 30.00 6,180
VSP8006 800 1200 5810VP 95.8 86.1 908 32,900 30.00 6,210
Notes:
* Fire Pump available as made to order. Fire Pump Certificate complies with ANSI/UL 1004-5. Certificate# 20120717 - EX6569.
(1) Delivery for Fire Pump Duty motor (Catalog Number + FP) is standard 5 - 10 working days after receipt of order if standard motor is in stock.
(2) Fire Pump Duty Motor pricing includes: adding UL nameplate, restamping original nameplate to new "VSP_FP" catalog number.